
Total Credits Allocated to Date: 8,007,381.94$         

Total Credits Approved to Date: 7,513,604.07$         

Name of Organizations Credits Approved

    BAPTIST CHILDREN'S VILLAGE 849,909.00              

    BEREAN CHILDREN'S HOME INC 28,000.00                

    CARES CENTER INC (DBA CANOPY CHILDREN'S SOLUTIONS) 1,950,908.45           

    CATHOLIC CHARITIES INC. 172,000.00              

    CHERISHED HEARTS INC -                           

    CHRISTIANS IN ACTION INC. 95,000.00                

    DREAM CENTER GOLDEN TRIANGLE -                           

    EASTER SEALS MISSISSIPPI INC. -                           

    FAITH HAVEN, INC. 320,000.00              

    FIRST PLACE FOR YOUTH 50,000.00                

    HEALING HEARTS CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER 32,500.00                

    HOPE FOR CHILDREN INC 350,000.00              

    KIDS HUB 148,418.62              

    LIFELINE CHILDREN'S SERVICES 933,000.00              

    METHODIST CHILDREN'S HOMES 481,750.00              

    MISSISSIPPI CHILDREN'S HOME SOCIETY (CANOPY CHILDREN'S SOLUTIONS) 1,226,618.00           

    MISSISSIPPI FAMILIES FOR KIDS 50,000.00                

    NATCHEZ CHILDRENS HOME -                           

    NEW BEGINNINGS INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN'S & FAMILY SERVICES, INC. -                           

    PALMER HOME FOR CHILDREN 225,750.00              

    RESCUE 100 75,000.00                

    SALLY KATE WINTER'S MEMORIAL CHILDRENS H 300,000.00              

    SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN SERVICES 2,250.00                  

    SUNNYBROOK CHILDREN'S HOME 222,000.00              

    YOUTH VILLAGES INC. 500.00                     

    ZACCHAEUS' TREE ADOPTION MINISTRY -                           

Allocated and Approved Credits by Organization for the 2024 Calendar Year

for Contributions to Eligible Charitable Organizations (ECOs)

Last updated January 06, 2025 


